—_—
= —
(— - =
1

SOFTWA

INTERNET MARKETING REPORT



https://emailtray.com/

w
ou
“

_l

=

> il
-« M1
m i

Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Historical Data for Demo Project

¥ Applied Filters

v Highlight results: Highlight good & bad positions v/ Sort dates: Oldest to newest

Local monthly searches

Global monthly Aug  Aug  Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep = Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Nov | Nov Nov

Search engine / Keyword (32) searches 18, 25, iy 8, 15; 223 29, 6, 13; 20, 27 3) 10, 117, 24,
United | United | . = 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024
States | Kingdom

Google.com (USA) - New York, NY

7 Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110 50 22 25 25 25 25 16 14 6 22 23 21 25 . 24 22

v+ all email accounts 320 90 10 10

vr all email accounts in one program 10 10 10 <10

v+ android email 720 260 50 30

7r  bestemail client 8,100 1,900 720 320

v bestfree email client 2,400 590 320 140

7r  best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10

v desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10

7r  e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10
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SOFTWARE

Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Search engine / Keyword (32)

email client for windows

email client for windows 7

email client software

email client windows 7

email clients for windows

email clients for windows 7

email notification programs

email notifier

email software windows

email sorting software

email tray

emailtray

emailtray blog

emailtray free download

Local monthly searches

Global monthly l:l;g
searches | \yited | United Canada 2024
States = Kingdom
5,400 1,000 320 260 27
390 110 30 10 3
880 210 40 20 =
30 110 30 10 5
5,400 1,000 320 260 22
30 110 30 10 5
140 110 10 10 14
260 70 20 10 &
5,400 1,000 320 260 24
90 50 10 10 26
140 30 10 10 1
140 50 10 10 1
20 10 <10 10 1
10 10 <10 10 1
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Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Local monthly searches
Aug = Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep  Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov | Nov = Nov = Nov
Search engine / Keyword (32) G'°::;r:'::;hly 18, | 25 | 1, 8 | 15 22, 29, 6 | 13, | 20, 27, 3, 10, 17, | 24
United United Canada 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 @ 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024
States = Kingdom
* freeemal prodrem forwindons? i ° ° ° ......... ) ....
v lightweight email client 390 70 20 10 28 27 26 29 26 28 25 29 28 24 28 . 22 . 22
+r  mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320
v+ mail client for windows 7 390 110 30
vr  mail notifier 260 70 10
v+ mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10
vr  priority email notification 10 10 10
v social media branding 4,400 1,000 320
¥+ windows email client 5,400 1,000 320
Bing.com
v Free email client for Windows 1,000 260 110
vr all email accounts 320 90 10
v+ all email accounts in one program 10 10 10
7+ android email 720 260 50
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Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Local monthly searches

Global monthly Aug  Aug  Sep Sep | Sep  Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct = Oct Nov Nov | Nov | Nov

Search engine / Keyword (32) —— 18, 25, 1, 8, 15, | 22, | 29, 6, 13, | 20, | 27, 3, 10, | 17, | 24,
United United Canada 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024
States = Kingdom

7r  bestemail client 8,100 1,900 720 320 ..........

¢ best free email client 2,400 590 320 140 ..........

7r  best mail client for windows 7 50 20 10 10 ..........

v desktop email notifier 30 20 10 10

7r  e-mail notifier 260 70 20 10

v email client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260

7r  email client for windows 7 390 110 30 10

7r  email client software 880 210 40 20

7r  email client windows 7 30 110 30 10

+r  email clients for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260

7+ email clients for windows 7 30 110 30 10

+r  email notification programs 140 110 10 10

+v  email notifier 260 70 20 10

7v  email software windows 5,400 1,000 320 260

v+ email sorting software 90 50 10 10
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Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Local monthly searches

Global monthly Aug  Aug  Sep Sep | Sep  Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Nov | Nov | Nov

Search engine / Keyword (32) searches 18, 25, 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, 6, 13, 20, 27, 3, 10, 17, 24,
United United Canada 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024
States = Kingdom

v emailtray 140 30 10 10

v emailtray 140 50 10 10

7r emailtray blog 20 10 <10 10

vv emailtray free download 10 10 <10 10

v free email program for windows 7 170 40 20 10

v lightweight email client 390 70 20 10

v+ mail client for windows 5,400 1,000 320 260

v+ mail client for windows 7 390 110 30 10

7r  mail notifier 260 70 10 10

v+ mail notifier windows 7 50 20 10 10

vr  priority email notification 10 10 10 <10

7r social media branding 4,400 1,000 320 140

7+ windows email client 5,400 1,000 320 260
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Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Search engine / Keyword (32)

Yahoo.com

v Free email client for Windows

vr all email accounts

v+ all email accounts in one program

7r android email

v best email client

7r bestfree email client

7 best mail client for windows 7

7r  desktop email notifier

¥+ e-mail notifier

v+ email client for windows

vr  email client for windows 7

v+ email client software

vr  email client windows 7

Global monthly
searches
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320

720

8,100

2,400

50
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260
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390

880

30

Local monthly searches

United | United
States = Kingdom

260 110
90 10
10 10

260 50

1,900 720

590 320
20 10
20 10
70 20

1,000 320

110 30

210 40
110 30

Canada

50

10

<10

30

320

140

10

10

10

260

10

20

10

Aug = Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep  Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov | Nov = Nov = Nov
18, 25, 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, 6, 13, 20, 27, 3, 10, 17, 24,
2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024
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Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Search engine / Keyword (32)

7r  email clients for windows

v+ email clients for windows 7

vr  email notification programs

v email notifier

7r  email software windows

v email sorting software

v email tray

v emailtray

7r emailtray blog

7r emailtray free download

vr free email program for windows 7

7 lightweight email client

v+ mail client for windows

vr mail client for windows 7

v mail notifier

Global monthly
searches

5,400

30

140

260

5,400

90

140

140

20

170

390

5,400

390

260

Local monthly searches

United | United

States = Kingdom Capace

1,000 320

110

110 10 10
70 20 10

1,000 320 260

50 10 10
30 10 10
50 10 10

10 <10 10

10 <10 10

40 20 10

70 20 10

1,000 320 260

110 30 10

70 10 10
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20, 27, 3, 10, 17, 24,

2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024
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Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Search engine / Keyword (32)

v+ mail notifier windows 7

vv  priority email notification

7r social media branding

v+ windows email client

[J Google.com (USA) - New York, NY

vv  Free email client for Windows

vr all email accounts

v all email accounts in one program

7r android email

7 bestemail client

v bestfree email client

7r  best mail client for windows 7

v desktop email notifier

vr  e-mail notifier

Global monthly
searches

50

4,400

5,400

1,000

320

720

8,100

2,400

50

30

260

Local monthly searches

United | United

States = Kingdom Canace
20 10 10
10 10 <10

1,000 320 140

1,000 320 260

260 110 50
90 10 10
10 10 <10
260 50 30

1,900 720 320

590 320 140

20 10 10
20 10 10
70 20 10

Aug
18,

Aug
25,

Sep
1,

Sep
8,

Sep
15,

Sep
22,

Sep
29,

Oct
6,

Oct
13,

Oct Oct Nov = Nov & Nov = Nov
20, 27, 3, 10, 17, 24,

2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024
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Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Search engine / Keyword (32)

7r  email client for windows

v+ email client for windows 7

7r email client software

v+ email client windows 7

7r  email clients for windows

v email clients for windows 7

7r  email notification programs

¥+ email notifier

7r  email software windows

v+ email sorting software

v  emailtray

v emailtray

7r emailtray blog

Global monthly
searches

5,400

390

880

30

5,400

30

140

260

5,400

90

140

140

20

Local monthly searches

Aug = Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep  Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov | Nov = Nov = Nov

United
States

1,000

110

210

110

1,000

110

110

70

1,000

50

30

50

10

United
Kingdom

320

30

40

30

320

30

10

20

320

10

10

10

<10

Canada

260

260

10

10

1

o

260

10

10

10

10

18, | 25 1, 8, 15, | 22, 29 6, 13, | 20, 27, 3 10, 17, 24,
2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 | 2024 2024
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SOFTWARE

Scanned on Nov 24, 2024

Search engine / Keyword (32)

emailtray free download

free email program for windows 7

lightweight email client

mail client for windows

mail client for windows 7

mail notifier

mail notifier windows 7

priority email notification

social media branding

windows email client

LEGEND: - Not found (962 positions)

TYPE OF THE RESULTS:

Images (2 positions)

Featured snippet (1 position)

Global monthly
searches

170

390

5,400

390

260

50

4,400

5,400

Videos (1 position)

Local monthly searches

United United
States = Kingdom
10 <10
40 20
70 20
1,000 320
110 30
70 10
20 10
10 10
1,000 320
1,000 320
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10

10

10
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10
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<10

140

260

Aug
18,
2024

Aug
25,
2024

27

Sep
1,
2024

28

24

Sep
8,
2024

26

Sep
15,
2024

27

26

Sep
22,
2024

26

22

Sep
29,
2024

26

20

Oct
6,
2024

29

Oct
13,
2024

18
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20, 27, 3, 10, 17, 24,
2024 2024 2024 @ 2024 2024 2024

2 27 26 22 23 23

22 24 27 25 29 25
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